Jun 05 2024 (12:12) India Rail Info 1

Naharlagun - Silchar Special Fare Special/05637 - Exp - NFR
LMG/Lumding Junction to NHLG/New Haflong
3h 30m - 98 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NHLN |Naharlagun (Itanagar) 10:00 0 | 0 58 |141 [NFR
2 HMY  |Harmuti Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 1 19 34 105 |NFR
3 |NLP  |North Lakhimpur 11:23 11:25 2m (0 |1 49 |64 |97 |NFR
4 |GOM |Gogamukh 12:06 12:08 2m [0 |1 93 |70 NFR
5 |DMC |Dhemaji 12:30 12:32 2m 1 118 |69 NFR
6 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 13:25 13:35 10m 1 179 (39 |108 |[NFR
7 NTSK |New Tinsukia Junction 14:40 14:50 10m |0 |1 221 |55 |125 [NFR
8 |SLGR |Simalugurijunction 16:42 16:44 2m |0 |1 324 |51 [103 |NFR
9 MXN  |Mariani Junction 17:48 17:53 5m [0 |1 378 |44 |117 [NFR
10 |FKG |Furkating Junction 18:45 18:47 2m [0 |1 416 |70 [100 |NFR
11 |SZR Sarupathar 19:16 19:18 2m [0 |1 450 |52 (121 [NFR
12 DMV |Dimapur 20:00 20:05 5m |0 |1 486 |64 NFR
13 [DPU  |Diphu 20:40 20:42 2m |0 |1 523 (34 (174 |NFR
14 |LMG |Lumding Junction 21:40 21:50 10m |0 |1 556 |35 |138 |NFR
15 [MBG [Maibang 23:40 23:42 2m |0 |1 619 (21 |277 |NFR
16 |NHLG |New Haflong 01:20 01:25 5m [0 (2 [654 |21 |[437 |NFR
17 |NHGJ |New Harangajao 02:26 02:28 2m |0 |2 674 |42 [228 |NFR
18 [BPB  |Badarpur junction 03:40 03:55 15m 2 725 |21 |20 |NFR
19 |SCL Silchar 05:20 0 |2 |754 |- 22 |NFR

Jun 05 2024 (12:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



